	South Dublin County Co Local Government (Planning & Developm Acts 1963 to 199 Planning Register (Pa	ient) 13	Pl	an Register No. S97A/0160
1. Location	Stanley Betting Office, Gree Tallaght, Dublin 24.	nhills Róa	d, Tymon	North,
2. Development	17.7m monopole telecommunica antennae, associated contain security fence, on a vacant	nerised equ	ipment sh	
3. Date of Application	21/03/97		na l'ata 1128 25 x∞.	articulars (b) Received
3a. Type of Application	Permission	1. 19 2.	/05/97	
4. Submitted by	Name: Frank L. Benson & Address: Hainault House,69			reen, Dublin 2.
5. Applicant	Name: Address: Telecom Eireann H West,Dublin 2:		ŝ, ŝt. st	éphén ' a' Gréen
			ଳ ାନ୍ତି କରିଥିଲେ କରି	
6. Decision	O.C.M. NO. 0934 Date 19705/97	Effect FI INFORMATI	QUEST ADD ON	ITIONAL
6 Decision 7 Grant		FI INFORMATI Effect	ON SQUEST ADD	
	Date 19/05/97 O.C.M. No.	FI INFORMATI Effect FI RE	ON SQUEST ADD	
7. Grant 8. Appeal	Date 19/05/97 O.C.M. No.	FI INFORMATI Effect FI RE	ON SQUEST ADD	
7 Grant 8 Appeal Lodged 9 Appeal	Date 19705/97 O.C.M. No. Date	FI INFORMATI Effect FI RE	ON SQUEST ADD	
7. Grant 8. Appeal Lodged 9. Appeal Decision	Date 19705/97 O.C.M. No. Date	FI RE INFORMATI FI RE INFORMATI	ON SQUEST ADD	TTIONAL
 7. Grant 8. Appeal Lodged 9. Appeal Decision 10. Material Contration 11. Enforcement Q 12. Revocation or Appeal 	Date 19705/97 O.C.M. No. Date vention Compensation 0	FI RE INFORMATI FI RE INFORMATI Purc 0	OUEST ADD ON	c
 7. Grant 8. Appeal Lodged 9. Appeal Decision 10. Material Contration 11. Enforcement 0 	Date 19705/97 O.C.M. No. Date vention Compensation 0	FI RE INFORMATI FI RE INFORMATI Purc O	OUEST ADD ON	c

SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

19/05/97

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Decision Order Number 0934	Date of Decision 19/05/97
Register Reference S97A/0160	Date 21st March 1997

Applicant Development	Bord Telecom Eireann, 17.7m monopole telecommunications support structure and antennae, associated containerised equipment shelter and security fence, on a vacant site to the rear.
Location	Stanley Betting Office, Greenhills Road, Tymon North, Tallaght, Dublin 24.
App. Type	Permission

Dear Sir/Madam,

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0104

With reference to your planning application, received on 21/03/97 in connection with the above, I wish to inform you that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning & Development) Acts 1963-1993, the following ADDITIONAL INFORMATION must be submitted in quadruplicate:

The applicant is requested to submit detailed proposals for the network of Bord Telecom Eireann sites in the South Dublin County area and specifically refer to a proposal for co-location with Esat Digifone on a proposed mast 800m to the south-east in Tymon Park in the vicinity of the Parks Maintenance compound.

Signed on behalf of South Dublin County Council

for senior Administrative Officer

Frank L. Benson & Partners, Hainault House, 69-71 st. Stephen's Green, Dublin 2.